
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Dorf Mecklenburg  ( 015 )
Karl-Marx-Straße 12
23972   Dorf Mecklenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.09.2024 11:30

13:30

13:30

16:00

BOLW
WJE

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJD

BOL
Frauen

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin II

SG Lützow

SG Lützow

TSG Wittenburg

4:44

8:6

8:6

29:26

Sa. 21.09.2024 18:00 OL M-V Mä TSG Wismar HSV Grimmen 1992 24:31

So. 22.09.2024 15:00 OL M-V
wJC

Mecklenburger SV SV Grün Weiß Schwerin 29:42

So. 29.09.2024 13:30

15:30

BOLW
WJD

BOLW MJC

Mecklenburger SV

Eisenbahner...chwerin II

Hagenower Sportverein

Bad Doberaner SV 90

4:26

17:16

Sa. 05.10.2024 18:00 OL M-V Mä TSG Wismar Schwaaner SV 27:28

Sa. 02.11.2024 18:00 OL M-V Mä TSG Wismar SV Einheit Demmin 27:22

Sa. 16.11.2024 18:00 OL M-V Mä TSG Wismar Plauer SV 30:23

So. 17.11.2024 11:00

13:30

OL M-V
wJC

BOLW MJC

Mecklenburger SV

Eisenbahner...chwerin II

HSV Grimmen 1992 II

SV Blau Wei...evesmühlen

12:27

25:41

Mi. 20.11.2024 17:30 BOLW
WJD

Mecklenburger SV TSG Wismar 9:27

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

12:30

BOLW
WJE

OL M-V
wJC

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Plauer SV

SV Fort. 50...randenburg

5:19

31:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.12.2024 09:00

11:00

13:30

BOLW
WJE

BOLW
WJD

OL M-V
wJC

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

SV Grün Weiß Schwerin

Vellahner SV

SG Wismar-Neukloster

2:57

7:20

21:42

Sa. 11.01.2025 10:30

13:00

16:00

18:00

BOLW MJC

OL M-V
wJC

OL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

Eisenbahner...chwerin II

Mecklenburger SV

TSG Wismar

TSG Wismar

TSG Wismar

SV Eintracht Rostock

SV Grün Wei...hwerin III

Güstrower HV`94

21:32

29:28

27:26

29:23

So. 19.01.2025 10:00 BOLW
WJE

Mecklenburger SV SV Matzlow Garwitz 2:21

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00

18:00

OL M-V Fr

OL M-V Mä

TSG Wismar

TSG Wismar

Rostocker H...ll Club II

Ribnitzer HV

25:25

26:28

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

13:00

16:00

BOLW
WJD

BOLW
WJE

BOL
Frauen

Mecklenburger SV

TSG Wismar

Mecklenburger SV

SV Matzlow Garwitz

Vellahner SV

SV Matzlow Garwitz

6:19

0:0

35:22

So. 02.03.2025 14:00 OL M-V Fr TSG Wismar HSV Grimmen 1992 27:22

So. 09.03.2025 13:30

16:00

OL M-V
wJC

BOL
Frauen

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Stralsunder HV II

Vellahner SV

20:24

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 13:30

16:00

OL M-V
wJC

BOL
Frauen

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Rostocker Handball Club

Malchower SV

24:32

31:21



Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Dorf Mecklenburg  ( 015 )
Karl-Marx-Straße 12
23972   Dorf Mecklenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 18:00 OL M-V Mä TSG Wismar Bad Doberaner SV 90 33:33

So. 23.03.2025 10:00 BOLW
WJE

Mecklenburger SV Vellahner SV 18:2

Mi. 26.03.2025 17:45 BOLW
WJD

Mecklenburger SV Sternberger HV 12:16

So. 30.03.2025 11:30

13:30

16:00

BOLW
WJE

OL M-V
wJC

BOL
Frauen

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Mecklenburger SV

Hagenower Sportverein

TSV 1952 Bützow

Hagenower Sportverein

17:10

18:17

25:18

Sa. 26.04.2025 18:00 OL M-V Mä TSG Wismar SV Warnemünde II 31:22

So. 27.04.2025 11:00 BOLW
WJD

Mecklenburger SV Parchimer SV 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 11.05.2025 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

12:55

13:20

13:45

14:10

14:35

15:00

15:25

15:50

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

BE M-V
mJE

Plauer SV

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

TSG Wismar

SV Fort. 50...denburg II

TSG Wismar

HC Empor Rostock

TSG Wismar

HC Empor Rostock

HSV Grimmen 1992

SV Fort. 50...denburg II

HSV Grimmen 1992

Plauer SV

HSV Grimmen 1992

Plauer SV

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

SV Fort. 50...denburg II

HSV Grimmen 1992

HC Empor Rostock

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

Plauer SV

HSV Grimmen 1992

SV Fort. 50...denburg II

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

Plauer SV

HC Empor Rostock

TSG Wismar

Mecklenburg...e Schwerin

SV Fort. 50...denburg II

HC Empor Rostock

TSG Wismar

5:21

20:17

10:16

17:18

15:5

14:12

12:11

21:20

19:10

14:18

11:13

11:20

16:7

5:21

20:11


